
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

COFFEE__________________________________________________ 

 Hot Ice Frappe  

Espresso Single 7,000 - - MMK 

Espresso Double 8,000 - - MMK 

Espresso Macchiato 9,000 - - MMK 

Americano 8,000 9,500 - MMK 

Cappuccino 9,000 12,000 14,000 MMK 

Latte 9,000 12,000 14,000 MMK 

Macchiato (Hazelnut/ Caramel/ Vanilla)  12,000 14,000 15,000 MMK 

Mocha  12,000 15,000 16,000 MMK 

Cold Brew (Brewed for 8 hours)  - 20,000 - MMK 

Drip Coffee 20,000 - - MMK 

Bom Bom Café  12,000 - - MMK 

Flat White 9,000 - - MMK 

**Extra short of hazelnut syrup, caramel syrup, vanilla syrup, milk & cream will be charged 

2,000ks per shot. ** 

 

Our coffee is a mix of premium-quality Asian and local coffee beans, freshly roasted every 

morning here at MALUCA VILLA. 

 

SPECIALTY COFFEE _____________________________________ 

 Hot Ice  

Cinnamon Latte 13,000 15,000 MMK 

French Press 13,000 15,000 MMK 

Shakerato - 18,000 MMK 

Espresso Tonic - 15,000 MMK 

Cold Brew Tonic - 22,000 MMK 

Matcha Espresso Fusion - 25,000 MMK 

Sunkist Presso - 20,000 MMK 

 

NONCOFFEE______________________________________________ 

 Hot Ice Frappe  

Cocoa (imported from France)  12,000 14,000 16,000 MMK 

Matcha Latte 12,000 14,000 16,000 MMK 

 

 

Remark: The above prices do not include government tax (5%) and service charge (10%). 



 

TEA_______________________________________________________ 

  Hot Ice  

Honey Lemon Tea   11,000 12,000 MMK 

Lemon Tea  7,000 8,000 MMK 

Jasmine Tea  6,000 - MMK 

Green Tea  6,000 - MMK 

 

FRESH JUICES ___________________________________________ 

Watermelon 8,000 MMK 

Papaya 8,000 MMK 

Sunkist 12,000 MMK 

Lime 7,000 MMK 

Avocado 11,000 MMK 

Pineapple 8,500 MMK 

Mango 9,500 MMK 

Dragon Fruit 12,000 MMK 

Strawberry 13,000 MMK 

Passion Fruits  12,000 MMK 

Kiwi 15,000 MMK 

Mix Fruits 13,000 MMK 

Orange 11,000 MMK 

Mulberry 13,000 MMK 

Apple  13,000 MMK 

 

SMOOTHIES _____________________________________________ 

Strawberry 15,000 MMK 

Mango 15,000 MMK 

Apple 15,000 MMK 

Mix Fruits 20,000 MMK 

Kiwi 15,000 MMK 

Passion Fruit 16,000 MMK 

Papaya  13,000 MMK 

Mulberry 15,000 MMK 

 

 

 

 
Remark: The above prices do not include government tax (5%) and service charge (10%). 

 



 
     

 

 

 

 

 

 

SODA_____________________________________________________ 

Coke 5,500 MMK 

Sprite 5,500 MMK 

Soda 5,000 MMK 

Tonic Water 5,000 MMK 

Water 2,000 MMK 

 

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS_________________________________ 

Maluca Pot 15,000 MMK 

Shan Traditional Sour 15,000 MMK 

Chok Choi Martini  16,000 MMK 

 

COCKTAILS______________________________________________ 

Mojito 15,000 MMK 

Daiquiri 15,000 MMK 

Gin Fizz 16,000 MMK 

Pink Lady 16,000 MMK 

Margarita (Blue/ White) 16,000 MMK 

Martini (Dry/Wet/Dirty) (Vodka/ Gin) 16,000 MMK 

Pina Colada  16,000 MMK 

Old Fashion  17,000 MMK 

Tequila Sunrise 17,000 MMK 

Fruit Cocktail  20,000 MMK 

Cosmopolitan 18,000 MMK 

Gin Sidecar  12,000 MMK 

Singapore Sling 18,000 MMK 

Mai Tai 20,000 MMK 

AK 47 22,000 MMK 

Long Island Iced Tea  18,000 MMK 

Beer Cocktail (made with Heineken Beer) 23,000 MMK 

 

SOUR___________________________________________________ 

Gin Sour 15,000 MMK 

Rum Sour (Local) 12,000 MMK 

Rum Sour (Bacardi) 15,000 MMK 

Whisky Sour 15,000 MMK 

 

Remark: The above prices do not include government tax (5%) and service charge (10%). 



 

 

 

 

 

 

MOCKTAILS (NON-ALCOHOLIC) ________________________ 

Virgin Colada 16,000 MMK 

Virgin Mojito 16,000 MMK 

 

ITALIAN SODA__________________________________________ 

Lime 15,000 MMK 

Honey Lime 17,000 MMK 

Strawberry 17,000 MMK 

Blueberry 17,000 MMK 

Kiwi 17,000 MMK 

Passion Fruit 17,000 MMK 

 

BEER___________________________________________________ 

Heineken (640ml)  12,000 MMK 

Heineken (330ml) 9,000 MMK 

Tiger Beer (640ml)  9,500 MMK 

 

WINE (GLASS) __________________________________________ 

Ayethaya (Local White) 20,000 MMK 

Ayethaya (Local Red) 20,000 MMK 

La Bodega (Red) 20,000 MMK 

Maluca Damson Wine (Homemade) 18,000 MMK 

 

WINE (BOTTLE) ________________________________________ 

Ayethaya (Local White) 65,000 MMK 

Ayethaya (Local Red) 70,000 MMK 

La Bodega (Red) 80,000 MMK 

Maluca Damson Wine (Homemade) 40,000 MMK 

 

CORKAGE FEES________________________________________ 

0.75L Bottle 10,000 MMK 

1L Bottle 20,000 MMK 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Remark: The above prices do not include government tax (5%) and service charge (10%). 



 

 

 

 

 

SHISHA___________________________________________________ 

Mint 50,000 MMK 

Apple 50,000 MMK 

Blueberry 50,000 MMK 

Strawberry 50,000 MMK 

Passion Fruit 50,000 MMK 

Mix Fruits 50,000 MMK 

Mix 2 Flavors  50,000 MMK 

 

 

 

ADDITIOINAL SHOTS____________________________________ 

Rum 16,000 MMK per shots 

Vodka 16,000 MMK per shots 

Whiskey 18,000 MMK per shots 

Milk 3,000 MMK per shots 

Ice 1,500 MMK per shots 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Remark: The above prices do not include government tax (5%) and service charge (10%). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

STARTERS________________________________________________ 

Shrimp Tempura  26,000 MMK 

Crispy Shrimp 26,000 MMK 

Satay (Chicken/Pork/Beef) 18,000/ 20,000/ 22,000 MMK 

Fried Fish Finger 25,000 MMK 

Fried Calamari 22,000 MMK 

Fried Pork Ribs 20,000 MMK 

Potato Cheese Balls  23,000 MMK 

Fried Chicken Wings  20,000 MMK 

Vegetable Tempura 18,000 MMK 

French Fries (Normal/ Spicy) 15,000/ 16,000 MMK 

Fried Chicken Basil 20,000 MMK 

Fried Beef Basil 22,000 MMK 

 

 

BURGER & SANDWICH___________________________________ 

Jumbo Burger (Beef/ Chicken/ Pork)  25,000/ 20,000/ 23,000 MMK 

Burger (Beef/ Chicken/ Pork) 25,000/ 18,000/ 20,000 MMK 

Sandwich (Tuna/ Chicken/ Cheese) 20,000/ 18,000/ 18,000 MMK 

Club Sandwich  25,000 MMK 

Ham & Cheese Sandwich  22,000 MMK 

Eggs & Vegetables Sandwich 17,000 MMK 

 

 

BBQ_____________________________________________________ 

Beef BBQ 

Served with a side of French Fries  

27,000 MMK 

Pork BBQ 

Served with a side of French Fries 

25,000 MMK 

Chicken BBQ 

Served with a side of French Fries 

23,000 MMK 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Remark: The above prices do not include government tax (5%) and service charge (10%). 



 

 

 

 

 

DANU CUISINE___________________________________________ 

Beef Tea Leaf Curry 22,000 MMK 

Pork Tea Leaf Curry 22,000 MMK 

Steamed Butter Fish with Banana Leaf 23,000 MMK 

Chicken Jue Curry  22,000 MMK 

Chicken Basil Curry 22,000 MMK 

 

ASIAN CUISINE___________________________________________ 

Maluca Fried Rice with Fried  

(Beef/ Pork/ Chicken)  

22,000/ 20,000/ 18,000 MMK 

Maluca Hot & Sour Fried Rice  

(Beef/ Pork/ Chicken)  

24,000/ 22,000/ 20,000 MMK 

Gravy Rice  

(Chicken/ Pork)  

18,000/ 19,000 MMK 

Nasi Goreng  

(Beef/ Pork/ Chicken)  

25,000/ 22,000/ 20,000 MMK 

Maluca Pad Thai  

(Beef/ Pork/ Chicken)  

22,000/ 20,000/ 18,000 MMK 

Pad Thai Masala 

(Beef/ Pork/ Chicken)  

22,000/ 20,000/ 18,000 MMK 

Ka Paung  

(Beef/ Pork/ Chicken) 

22,000/ 20,000/ 18,000 MMK 

Fried Mix Vegetable 15,000 MMK 

 

ASIAN SOUP______________________________________________ 

Pickled Mustard Soup 

(Seafood/ Beef/ Pork/ Chicken) 

22,000, 20,000, 18,000, 17,000 MMK 

Tom Yum Soup 

(Seafood/ Beef/ Pork/ Chicken) 

28,000/ 24,000/ 22,000/ 20,000 MMK 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Remark: The above prices do not include government tax (5%) and service charge (10%). 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EUROPEAN CUISINE 
 

MALUCA SIGNATURE____________________________________ 

Spicy Honey Pork Ribs (Half/ Full) 

Served with a side of French Fries & Milk Bread  

35,000/ 55,000 MMK 

 

PASTA  (Spaghetti/ Penne/ Fettuccine) _________ _____________ 

Maluca King 

(Spicy Seafood, Tomato Sauce, Basil, Parmesan Cheese)  

30,000 MMK 

Aglio E Olio  

(Chili, Parsley, Olive Oil)  

22,000 MMK 

Aglio E Olio with Bacon & Dry Chili 25,000 MMK 

Carbonara 

(Eggs, Bacon, Cheese, Cream) 

30,000 MMK 

Bolognese 

(Tomato, Garlic, Basil, Cheese) 

30,000 MMK 

Marinara  

(Seafood, Tomato Sauce, Basil, Parmesan Cheese) 

30,000 MMK 

Pomodoro  

(Tomato Sauce, Garlic, Basil, Cheese) 

20,000 MMK 

Spaghetti Arrabbiata  

(Tomato Sauce, Chili Flakes, Basil, Cheese) 

23,000 MMK 

Cream Salmon 

(Cream, Salmon, Parmesan Cheese) 

38,000 MMK 

 

MAIN DISH_________ ______________________________________ 

Fish & Chips 

Served with a side of French Fries 

35,000 MMK 

Pan Fried Chicken 

Served with Mashed Potatoes & Boiled Vegetables with White Wine 

Garlic Sauce  

38,000 MMK 

Pan Fried Butter Fish  

Served with Mashed Potatoes & Boiled Vegetables with Lemon Butter 

Sauce or Mediterranean Sauce  

40,000 MMK 

Maluca Grilled 

Served with French Fries & Red Wine Sauce 

47,000 MMK 

Australian Beef Steak  

Served with Mashed Potatoes & Boiled Vegetables with Red Wine Sauce 

110,000 MMK 

Local Beef Steak 

Served with Mashed Potatoes & Boiled Vegetables with Red Wine Sauce 

48,000 MMK 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pork Steak 

Served with Mashed Potatoes & Boiled Vegetables with Red Wine Sauce 

45,000 MMK 

Schnitzel (Chicken/ Pork)  30,000 MMK 

Pan Grilled Salmon  

Served with Salad & Lemon Butter Sauce 

60,000 MMK 

 

 

PIZZA_____________________________________________________ 

Maluca Signature Pizza 

(Mascarpone Cheese, Ham, Rocket Lettuce) 

48,000 MMK 

Hawaiian  35,000 MMK 

Ham & Mushroom 38,000 MMK 

Seafood Pizza 38,000 MMK 

Tea Leaf Pizza (Pork/ Beef) 33,000 MMK 

Chicken Pizza 30,000 MMK 

Margarita 28,000 MMK 

 

 

SALAD____________________________________________________ 

Maluca Salad  28,000 MMK 

Chef’s Salad 30,000 MMK 

Caesar Salad 30,000 MMK 

 

 

SOUP____________________________________________________ 

Mushroom Soup 20,000 MMK 

Tomato Soup 15,000 MMK 

Pumpkin Soup 18,000 MMK 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Remark: The above prices do not include government tax (5%) and service charge (10%). 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DESSERTS________________________________________________ 

Carrot Cake 15,000 MMK 

Lemon Cheesecake 18,000 MMK 

Basque Burnt Cheesecake 18,000 MMK 

Chocolate Cake 15,000 MMK 

Chocolate Brownie Cake 18,000 MMK 

Apple Pie 18,000 MMK 

Egg Pudding 8,000 MMK 

Panna Cotta  15,000 MMK 

Seasonal Mousse 12,000 MMK 

Mixed Fruits Platter  20,000 MMK 

 

 

 

 

Remark: The above prices do not include government tax (5%) and service charge (10%). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

THANK YOU SO MUCH FOR DINING WITH US! 

 

WE HOPE YOU ENJOY YOUR MEAL!  


